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1 1 PURNAMI NAIK DURYODHAN NAIK
AT/PO- BISWANATHPUR, MAA GRUHA, PS- 
BISWANATHPUR, BLOCK- LANJIGARH, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F SC Y VISUAL 09/09/1983 750 264 35.20 Yes ARTS 900 410 45.56 ANM 1400 1130 80.71 Yes 18274 N

2 2 ANKITA SAHU SUDARSAN SAHU
AT- RAMNAGARPADA, PO- BHAWANIPATNA, 
DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766001

KALAHANDI F UR N 01/07/1992 600 477 79.50 Yes ARTS 600 354 59.00 ANM 1400 1128 80.57 Yes 24264 N

3 3 MITA BARIK
KRUSHNA 
CHANDRA BARIK

AT- BAKATPUR, PO- BISWANATHPUR, BLOCK- 
LANJIGARH, DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766020

KALAHANDI F UR N 14/05/1993 800 293 36.63 Yes ARTS 600 279 46.50 ANM 1400 1191 85.07 Yes 19191 N
FRESH RESIDENCE 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED

4 4 PRABHASINI GAHIR
PRAHALLAD 
GAHIR

PRABHASINI GAHIR, D/O- PRAHALLAD GAHIR, 
AT/PO- SIRJAPALI, VIA- KESINGA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766012

KALAHANDI F SEBC N 07/07/1991 750 508 67.73 Yes ARTS 600 353 58.83 ANM 1400 1191 85.07 Yes 22153 N

5 5
JHOTI PRAVA 
PUJARI

SHARANGA 
DHARA PUJHARI

AT/PO- REBANA NUAGAON, PS- BRAHMAGIRI, 
DIST- PURI, PIN- 752011

PURI F UR N 04/05/1996 600 282 47.00 Yes ARTS 600 287 47.83 ANM 1400 963 68.79 Yes
VUNCOI/
3466.02.

F2
N

INTER (+2) BOARD 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED

6 6
BHAWANI 
MAHARANA

RATIKANTA OJHA
AT- KAKABHATA, PO- LANJIGARH ROAD, PS- 
NARLA, DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766110

KALAHANDI F SEBC N 11/11/1984 750 358 47.73 Yes ARTS 900 362 40.22 ANM 1400 1096 78.29 Yes 20386 N

7 7 TAPASWINI NAG MAHADEV NAG
AT- JAYANTINAGARPADA, PO/PS- M.RAMPUR, 
DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766012

KALAHANDI F SC N 12/01/1989 750 302 40.27 Yes ARTS 900 411 45.67 ANM 1400 1069 76.36 Yes 15354 N  

8 8 NAMRATA BEHERA ISHARAM BEHERA
AT/PO- DHANSARA, VIA- KOKSARA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766019

KALAHANDI F SC N 07/04/1996 600 379 63.17 Yes
VOCATIONA

L
650 405 62.31 ANM 1400 956 68.29 Yes 24027 N

9 9
KRITI MAYEE 
PRADHAN

BASANTA KUMAR 
PRADHAN

AT/PO- JAJPUR, VIA- TARPUR, PS- TIRTOL, DIST- 
JAGATSINGHPUR, PIN- 754133

JAGATSINGHP
UR

F SEBC N 08/03/1994 600 362 60.33 Yes SCIENCE 600 279 46.50 ANM 1400 1064 76.00 Yes 26546 N

10 10 BANITA PATEL BALADEV PATEL
AT- KELIA, PO- ATIGAON, VIA- JUNAGARH, PIN- 
766014, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F SEBC N 15/07/1990 750 299 39.87 Yes ARTS 900 439 48.78 ANM 1400 1069 76.36 Yes 12985 N
FRESH RESIDENCE 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED

11 11 ASHALATA SAHU TIKARAM SAHU
AT- GHUGURBAHALI, GOHIRAPADAR, PO- 
SANTPUR, VIA- NARLA, DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 
766110

KALAHANDI F SEBC N 01/05/1997 600 451 75.17 Yes SCIENCE 600 346 57.67 ANM 1400 1203 85.93 Yes 24017 N

12 12
SOMYASHREE 
SAHU

SUBASH SAHU
AT/PO- KALAN, PS- KUAKHIA, DIST- JAJPUR, PIN- 
755008

JAJPUR F SEBC N 28/06/1996 600 365 60.83 Yes SCIENCE 600 284 47.33 ANM 1400 1165 83.21 Yes 26557 N

13 13
SUSHREE SANGITA 
SWAIN

AKSHAYA KUMAR 
SWAIN

AT- GOPAL PUR, PO- KARANJA, PS/BLOCK- 
MAHAKALPADA, DIST- KENDRAPARA, PIN- 754224

KENDRAPARA F SEBC N 21/05/1992 750 272 36.27 Yes
UPASHASTR

I
700 374 53.43 ANM 1400 1177 84.07 Yes 17247 N

14 14
MADHUSMITA 
BANIA

PURNACHANDRA 
BANIA

AT/PO- DUMERGUDA, VIA- SOSIA, PS- 
GOLAMUNDA, KALAHANDI, 766029

KALAHANDI F OBC N 10/12/1994 600 351 58.50 Yes ARTS 600 371 61.83 ANM 1400 1124 80.29 Yes 20164 N

15 15
SOVABATI 
CHHATRIA

AKHIL CHHATRIA
AT- SINAPALI, PS/PO- KEGOAN, VIA/BLOCK- 
GOLAMUNDA, DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766016

KALAHANDI F SC N 10/07/1992 600 349 58.17 Yes ARTS 600 427 71.17 ANM 1400 1110 79.29 Yes 22158 N
CASTE CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED

16 16 UPAMA MALLICK
EKADASIA 
MALLICK

AT/PO- BAUSUNI, PS- BINKA, DIST- 
SUBARNAPUR, PIN- 767019

SUBARNAPUR F SC N 04/06/1993 800 377 47.13 Yes ARTS 600 322 53.67 ANM 1400 1029 73.50 Yes 15696 N

17 17 GEETIKA PATRA BASUDEV PATRA
AT/PO- BHAIRIGUDA, PS/VIA- JUNAGARH, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766014

07/08/1993
SUPPORTING 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
SUBMITTED

18 18 LIPIKA SAHU
SAMBHU BHUSAN 
SAHU

AT- TAKARUMAL, PO- RINJA, PS- M.RAMPUR, 
DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766031

KALAHANDI F SEBC N 05/05/1995 600 350 58.33 Yes ARTS 600 380 63.33 ANM 1400 1116 79.71 Yes 22502 N

19 19 ALINA DAS
RASMIRANJAN 
PRUSTY

AT- KURUTUNGA, PO- ANGULAI, VIA- SRI 
BALADEV JEW, KENDRAPARA, 754212

KENDRAPARA F UR N 03/06/1992 750 343 45.73 Yes
UPASHASTR

I
650 415 63.85 ANM 1400 1074 76.71 Yes 25275 N

20 20
GEETANJALI 
BEHERA

BHODEV GOUD
AT/PO- LAITARA, PS- KESINGA, KALAHANDI, 
766012

KALAHANDI F SEBC N 26/05/1977 750 315 42.00 Yes ARTS 900 481 53.44 ANM No Y
ANM COMPLETION CERTI./ ANM 
COMPLETE MARKSHEET/ ONMC 
REGN. CERTI. NOT SUBMITTED

21 21 KALPANA MEHER
HRUSIKESHA 
MEHER

AT/PO- PHATKAMAL, VIA- UTKELA, DIST-
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766011

KALAHANDI F OBC N 21/06/1995 600 393 65.50 Yes ARTS 600 293 48.83 ANM 1400 1115 79.64 Yes 19365 N
FRESH RESIDENCE 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED

22 22 SANGITA BISWAL LOKNATH BISWAL
AT/PO- GAJABAHAL, VIA- RISIDA, KALAHANDI, 
766031

KALAHANDI F SEBC N 02/06/1996 600 416 69.33 Yes ARTS 600 325 54.17 ANM 1400 1080 77.14 Yes 15003 N

23 23 SAILA PUTEL
LAXMIDHAR 
PUTEL

AT- GOIKELA, PO- BARAGAON, VIA- BORDA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766036

KALAHANDI F OBC N 18/12/1985 750 403 53.73 Yes ARTS 900 360 40.00 ANM 1400 1012 72.29 Yes 12974 Y
FRESH RESIDENCE 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED

24 24 ANITA MAJHI KESHABA MAJHI
AT- BHATAGUDA, PO- CHHATRAPUR, VIA- 
BISWANATHPUR, KALAHANDI, 766027

KALAHANDI F ST N 07/12/1993 600 272 45.33 Yes ARTS 600 256 42.67 ANM 1400 984 70.29 Yes 22915 N

25 25
DIPTIMAYEE 
MISHRA

ANANDA MISHRA
AT- BADADUNGURIGUDA, PO- GAJABAHAL, 
M.RAMPUR, KALAHANDI, 766031

BARGARH F UR N 30/06/1997 600 344 57.33 Yes ARTS 600 308 51.33 ANM 1400 1006 71.86 Yes 25951 N

26 26
TRUPTI MAYEE 
MISHRA

SATRUGHAN 
SATPATHY

AT- BADADUNGURI GUDA, PO- GAJABAHAL, PS- 
M.RAMPUR, DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766031

BOUDH F UR N 02/04/1992 750 455 60.67 Yes ARTS 600 308 51.33 ANM 1400 970 69.29 Yes 26511 N

27 27
SUBHASHREE 
SAHU

KAIBALA SAHU
AT/PO- BALSI, VIA- KESINGA, DIST- KALAHANDI, 
PIN- 766012

KALAHANDI F SEBC N 05/06/1997 600 416 69.33 Yes SCIENCE 600 283 47.17 ANM 1400 1072 76.57 Yes 24038 N

28 28
NIKITA KUMARI 
BEHERA

BIDESHI BEHERA
AT/PO- JAGANNATH PRASAD, GANJAM, PIN- 
761121

GANJAM F UR N 10/02/1997 600 445 74.17 Yes SCIENCE 600 290 48.33 ANM 1400 1120 80.00 Yes 24861 N
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29 29 NILENDRI SAHU
BISWAMITRA 
SAHU

AT- BANKEL, PO- BORPADAR, PS- M.RAMPUR, 
DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766102

KALAHANDI F SEBC N 09/05/1996 600 433 72.17 Yes ARTS 600 386 64.33 ANM 1400 1131 80.79 Yes 26781 N

30 30 AJAYA BAG KELIKUMAR BAG
AT- PRADESIPADA, NEAR BALAJI TEMPLE, 
BHAWANIPATNA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F SC N 15/03/1982 750 344 45.87 Yes
VOCATIONA

L
1100 463 42.09 ANM 1400 967 69.07 Yes 26517 N

31 31
ITISHREE 
PRADHAN

KALICHARAN 
PRADHAN

AT/PO- SANKHAPUR, PS- BANTALA, ANGUL, 
759129

ANGUL F UR N 29/01/1996 600 421 70.17 Yes ARTS 600 285 47.50 ANM 1400 1081 77.21 Yes 21983 N

32 32
ANITA KUMARI 
BEHERUK

RANJAN KUMAR 
PRADHAN

AT- BHATAPADA, PO- HUMUKI, VIA- NUAGAM, 
PS- KABISUYRANAGAR, PIN- 761111

GANJAM F SEBC N 25/03/1995 600 400 66.67 Yes ARTS 600 387 64.50 ANM 1400 1234 88.14 Yes 21265 N
FRESH CASTE AND 
RESIDENCE CERTIFICATE 
NOT SUBMITTED

33 33 KAMALINEE SAHU DHARMARAJ BHOI
W/O- DHARMARAJ BHOI, AT/PO- HATIKHOJ, VIA- 
KESINGA, PIN- 766012

KALAHANDI F UR N 06/07/1989 600 384 64.00 Yes ARTS 600 388 64.67 ANM 1400 1026 73.29 Yes 22140 N

34 34 PRAMILA MUNDA
CHANDRAMANI 
MUNDA

AT/PO- LANJIGARH, VIA- BISWANATHPUR, PIN- 
766027, DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F ST N 05/05/1992 600 306 51.00 Yes SCIENCE 600 265 44.17 ANM 1400 1040 74.29 Yes 22935 N
FRESH RESIDENCE 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED

35 35 KANCHANA MAJHI
KAILASH 
CHANDRA MAJHI

AT- DORAPADAR, PO- GUDIALIPADAR, VIA- 
BHAWANIPATNA, KALAHANDI, 766002

KALAHANDI F ST N 03/01/1993 600 252 42.00 Yes ARTS 600 275 45.83 ANM 1400 994 71.00 Yes 18939 N

36 37 RASHMITA SAHA
MANOJ KUMAR 
MAHALA

AT/PO- KANDEL, PS- KESINGA, DIST- KALAHANDI, 
PIN- 766012

KALAHANDI F UR N 21/06/1988 750 345 46.00 Yes ARTS 900 350 38.89 ANM 1400 1115 79.64 Yes 18951 N
FRESH RESIDENCE 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED

37 38 SANGITA NAIK
MADAN MOHAN 
NAIK

AT/PO/PS- KOKSARA, DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 
766019

KALAHANDI F ST N 15/07/1991 800 352 44.00 Yes ARTS 600 286 47.67 ANM 1400 1071 76.50 Yes 24372 N

38 39 SUCHISMITA TANDI BAIBASUTA TANDI
AT- TALAPADAR( GODBHANJA), PO- BIMLA, PS- 
JAIPATNA, DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766018

KALAHANDI F SC N 17/06/1993 750 324 43.20 Yes ARTS 600 279 46.50 ANM 1400 1060 75.71 Yes 15428 N
FRESH RESIDENCE 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED

39 40 CHANDRAMA BISHI SUMANTA SAHA
AT/PO- BORINGAPADAR, DIST- KALAHANDI, VIA- 
KESINGA, PIN- 766012

KALAHANDI F UR N 11/02/1990 750 422 56.27 Yes ARTS 600 288 48.00 ANM 1400 1166 83.29 Yes 26479 N

40 41 BANDANA RANA
BIBHU PRASAD 
RANA

AT- TETENGPADAR, PO- POURKELA, VIA- RISIDA, 
PS- M.RAMPUR, PIN- 766031, DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F SEBC N 20/03/1995 600 370 61.67 Yes ARTS 600 360 60.00 ANM 1400 1152 82.29 Yes 18254 N

41 42
SANTILATA 
PADHAN

AMIT PADHAN
AT/PO- TERESINGA, VIA- RISIDA, PS- M.RAMPUR, 
DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766031

KALAHANDI F SEBC N 18/04/1987 750 374 49.87 Yes ARTS 900 424 47.11 ANM 1400 1039 74.21 Yes 13059 N
FRESH RESIDENCE 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED

42 43
CHANCHALA 
CHHURA

PARAMA CHHURA
AT/PO- KESINGA, EHT COLONY, WARD NO- 9, 
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766012

KALAHANDI F SC N 04/03/1994 600 509 84.83 Yes SCIENCE 600 310 51.67 ANM 1400 1224 87.43 Yes 18257 N
FRESH CASTE AND 
RESIDENCE CERTIFICATE 
NOT SUBMITTED

43 44 MAMITA MAJHI KAILASH MAJHI
AT/PO- UDITNARAYAN PUR, VIA- 
BHAWANIPATNA, PIN- 766002, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F ST N 01/05/1996 600 305 50.83 Yes ARTS 600 327 54.50 ANM 1400 1035 73.93 Yes 22929 N
FRESH RESIDENCE 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED

44 45 SASMITA RAY PREM CHAND BAG
AT/PO- JUNAGARH, BLOCK PADA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766014

KALAHANDI F SC N 02/08/1982 750 280 37.33 Yes ARTS 600 251 41.83 ANM 1400 1077 76.93 Yes 15351 N

45 46 NILENDRI NAIK BANI NAIK
AT- JAMGUDA, PO- TH.RAMPUR, VIA- 
TH.RAMPUR, DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766037

KALAHANDI F SC N 14/11/1993 600 379 63.17 Yes SCIENCE 600 368 61.33 ANM Yes 22151 N
ANM MARK SHEET NOT 
SUBMITTED

46 47 DHARITRI SA
GANESH 
CHANDRA SA

AT/PO- SANTPUR, PS- NARLA, DIST- KALAHANDI, 
PIN- 766100

KALAHANDI F UR N 19/05/1995 600 444 74.00 Yes ARTS 600 374 62.33 ANM 1400 1162 83.00 Yes 18259 N
FRESH RESIDENCE 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED

47 48 MANJARI SAHU UGRESAN SAHU
AT- DANGAGHAT, PO- JAMALA, PS- PADAMPUR, 
DIST- BARGARH, PIN- 768049

BARGARH F SEBC N 01/06/1994 600 245 40.83 Yes ARTS 600 290 48.33 ANM 1400 1003 71.64 Yes 26491 N

48 49
KSHYANA PRAVA 
SAHOO

KAILASH 
CHANDRA SAHOO

AT/PO- BHAGABATPUR, PS- KENDRAPARA 
SADAR, KENDRAPARA, 754708

KENDRAPARA F UR N 10/04/1994 600 307 51.17 Yes ARTS 600 354 59.00 ANM 1400 1177 84.07 Yes 25769 N

49 50 BINODINI RANA RAJ KUMAR RANA
AT- BHAGABARI, PO- UDITNARAYANPUR, 
KALAHANDI, 

KALAHANDI F OBC N 03/09/1980 750 413 55.07 Yes ARTS 900 391 43.44 ANM Yes 22953 N
ANM MARK SHEET NOT 
SUBMITTED

50 51 SUPRIYA PRADHAN
               
PARTHASARATHI 
THUKUR                                           

SUPRIYA PRADHAN,AT/PO-BHATLI CHC,DIST-
BARGARH,PIN-768030

NUAPADA F UR N 13/03/1993 800 390 48.75 Yes ARTS 600 273 45.50 ANM 1400 1022 73.00 Yes 16488 N

51 52 AHALYA MALLIK
PANCHANAN 
MALLIK

AT- SAHADA, PO- CHHASAPADA, VIA- 
KADUAPADA, JAGATSINGHPUR, 754106

JAGATSINGHP
UR

F SC N 08/05/1980 750 359 47.87 Yes ARTS 900 422 46.89 ANM 1400 1041 74.36 Yes 22339 N

52 53
SUBHRARANI 
ROUTRAY

HEMANTA 
KUMAR NAG

AT/PO-GUDVELLA,DIST-BALANGIR,PIN-767046 BALANGIR F SEBC N 04/07/1989 750 381 50.80 Yes ARTS 600 310 51.67 ANM 1400 1169 83.50 Yes 19082 N
FRESH RESIDENCE 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED

53 54

                                                                                                         
                                                                        
                                       
      DEEPARANI 
BEHERA

BHABANI SANKAR 
DAS

AT-MALIHATI,PO-MANATRI,VIA-MANATRI,PS-
BAISINGA,DIST-MAYURBHANJ,PIN-757017

MAYURBHANJ F UR N 03/05/1992 600 387 64.50 Yes ARTS 600 438 73.00 ANM 1400 1160 82.86 Yes 17962 N

54 55 RASMITA JENA GHASIRAM JENA
AT- PURUNAPADA, BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI, 766001

KALAHANDI F SEBC N 02/07/1992 750 479 63.87 Yes ARTS 600 379 63.17 ANM 1400 1138 81.29 Yes 18275 N

55 56 SWAPNA BHOI
ASWIN KUMAR 
BHOI

AT/PO- PIPALPADAR, PS- KESINGA, KALAHANDI KALAHANDI F OBC N 08/04/1991 500 299 59.80 Yes ARTS 600 393 65.50 ANM 1400 1153 82.36 Yes 22524 N
FRESH RESIDENCE 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED

56 57 SILPARANI KHATUA
BRAMHANANDA 
KHATUA

AT- GANJA, PO/PS- RAJKANIKA, DIST- 
KENDRAPADA, 754220

KENDRAPARA F UR N 03/06/1990 750 545 72.67 Yes SCIENCE 900 393 43.67 ANM 1400 1232 88.00 Yes 23536 N

2



57 58
GOURI PRIYA 
SAHOO

SATYANARAYANA 
SAHOO

AT- RAXI, PO- BHANPUR, VIA- NARLA, 
KALAHANDI, 766100

KALAHANDI F UR N 07/04/1991 750 356 47.47 Yes ARTS 600 300 50.00 ANM 1400 1062 75.86 Yes 13067 N

58 59
DAMAYANTEE 
PRADHAN

SHIBA PRADHAN
AT- BAIPUR, PO- KANSAR, PS- KENDRAPARA 
SADAR, KENDRAPARA, 754212

KENDRAPARA F SEBC N 02/03/1990 750 365 48.67 Yes ARTS 600 273 45.50 ANM 1400 1163 83.07 Yes 17235 N

59 60 NIRANJINI NAIK
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR NAIK

AT- SARGIGUDA, PO- GOPALPUR, PS- 
TH.RAMPUR, KALAHANDI, 766037

KALAHANDI F SC N 15/06/1994 600 380 63.33 Yes COMMERCE 600 319 53.17 ANM 1400 1024 73.14 Yes 21354 Y
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